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000054772 Mobile Home 01/05/2026

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 55 40 2,200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 11,000

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,000

15,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 6.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 65,500


